Table 7.54-- FISHING AND HUNTING LICENSES ISSUED: 2010 TO 2021

[Fiscal years ending June 30]

Year

Freshwater fishing

licenses

Hunting licenses

2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021

5,842
2,864
2,195
4,402
4,790
4,924
4,722
4,590
4,580
4,700

(NA)
4,358

10,427
10,535
10,738
9,476
10,673
11,958
11,929
11,813
11,956
12,092
1/ 12,647
12,553

NA Not available.

1/ Revised from previous Data Book.

Source: Hawaii State Department of Land and Natural Resources, Division of Aquatic Resources
and Division of Forestry and Wildlife, records.
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