Table 7.54-- FISHING AND HUNTING LICENSES ISSUED: 2010 TO 2021

[Fiscal years ending June 30]

Year	Freshwater fishing licenses	Hunting licenses
0040	5.040	40.407
2010	5,842	10,427
2011	2,864	10,535
2012	2,195	10,738
2013	4,402	9,476
2014	4,790	10,673
2015	4,924	11,958
2016	4,722	11,929
2017	4,590	11,813
2018	4,580	11,956
2019	4,700	12,092
2020	(NA)	1/ 12,647
2021	4,358	12,553

NA Not available.

Source: Hawaii State Department of Land and Natural Resources, Division of Aquatic Resources and Division of Forestry and Wildlife, records.

^{1/} Revised from previous Data Book.